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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2B4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashlyn Parlett4038
Redwood Empire

9.325 9.150 8.8009.050 36.325
2 4 1 6 1 

1 

Annaliese Nobile4006
Auburn

9.450 9.225 9.0008.400 36.075
1 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Nicole Welsh4051
West Valley

9.300 8.775 9.1758.525 35.775
3 5 3 1 3 

3 

Olive Bredo4029
Redwood Empire

9.025 9.175 9.0007.750 34.950
8 3 9 3T 4 

4 

Breanna Phillips4007
Auburn

9.150 8.450 9.1008.200 34.900
5 8 6 2 5 

5 

Maya Thrasher4009
Auburn

8.450 8.750 8.8508.800 34.850
16 6 2 5 6 

6 

Aubrey Watts4028
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.275 8.4507.350 34.350
4 1 12 8T 7 

7 

Jana Woo4053
West Valley

8.950 8.700 8.4507.850 33.950
9 7 7 8T 8 

8 

Haven Koehler4035
Redwood Empire

9.100 7.800 8.6008.300 33.800
6 11 5 7 9 

9 

Marissa Jilot4005
Auburn

8.600 7.550 8.1507.800 32.100
12T 13 8 10 10 

10 

Emma Rebhun4024
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.150 7.5507.100 31.700
10T 10 13 12T 11 

11 

Katy Cerrito4043
West Valley

8.900 8.200 6.6007.500 31.200
10T 9 11 16 12 

12 

Lily Rigor4025
Davis Diamonds

8.525 7.000 7.5507.550 30.625
14T 15 10 12T 13 

13 

Gianna Scafani4017
Cal Star

9.050 6.750 7.9006.450 30.150
7 16 14 11 14T

14T

Delaney Dugan4011
Cal Star

8.525 7.750 7.4756.400 30.150
14T 12 15T 14 14T

14T

Anissa Morgan4023
Davis Diamonds

8.600 7.100 7.4506.400 29.550
12T 14 15T 15 16 

16 
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